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Roller - Smooth Tubular Steel

Japan Equipment
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987-456-3210

https://japan.rrproducts.com/

Details

Constructed with a through shaft and greasable ball

bearings.

Replaces
Toro

Specifications
Manufacturer

Overhaul Kit No.

Roller Body
Diameter
Weight

Fits Models

95-2910

R&R Products
R107-1593
2in

71b

Toro Greensmaster 300

Toro Greensmaster 3000

Toro Greensmaster 3050

Toro Greensmaster 3100

Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q

Toro Greensmaster 3200 & 3200-D

Replacement Parts
R107-1593

R95-2912
R85-9970
R85-7190
R32151-12
R302-5

Overhaul Kit - Roller
Shaft - Roller

Bearing

Washer - Shield

Ring - Retaining 11/16
Fitting - Grease



